®
PENTAS
by
A Z A R A
by
LOT U S
by
Spec Sheet
2010-05-01
Description of Accessories
MR16 Sized glass filters
Choose from a variety of colored
glass lenses, diffuser lenses,
and honeycomb louver.
A C C E S S O R I E S
by
Green
Yellow Amber
Light Blue Medium Blue Dark Blue
Pink Red Lavender
Honeycomb
Hex Louver
Linear
Spread
Lens
Prismatic
Spread
Lens
Soft Focus
Diffusion
Lens
Spec Sheet
ACC     TYPE              FILTER                              SIZE
20010-05-01
50
ORDERING CODE
PENTAS
by
A Z A R A
by
LOT U S
by
A C C E S S O R I E S
by
COLORED FILTERS AND DIFFUSION LENSES
· Colored lenses tint the light with color
· Prismatic spread lens widens the beam
· Linear spread lens elongates the beam
· Soft focus lens softens the beam
HONEYCOMB HEX LOUVER
Honeycomb Louver cuts glare from lamp
ACC
GN - GREEN
YW - YELLOW
AM - AMBER
PK - PINK
RD - RED
LV - LAVENDER
LB - LIGHT BLUE
MB - MEDIUM BLUE
DB - DARK BLUE
HC - HONEYCOMB HEX LOUVER
LN - LINEAR SPREAD LENS
DF - SOFT FOCUS DIFFUSION LENS
PR - PRISMATIC SPREAD LENS
50 - 50mm FL - FILTER
FL
 FILTER
TEL: 800-886-1880 FAX: 800-886-1881
4607 Lakeview Canyon Rd #500 - Westlake Village, CA 91361
ACCESSORIES ORDERING INFORMATION
2”
(50mm)